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BuHtoBOoM KoMmnpeccop OZEN OSC 110U 7.5 BAR

LleHa: mo 3anpocy

Mpon3BoANTENBHOCTD,
N/MUH

DasneHwne, 6ap
MowHoCTb, KBT
MntaHne

Twn npuBoda
BCcTpoeHHbIN ocyLumMTenb
YpoBeHb wyma , ab(A)

YacToTHbIN
npeobpa3oBaTesnb

OnnHa, mm
LWnpuHa, MM
BbicoTa, MM
Bec, kr

ApTuKyn

19 990

7.5
110.0
380V
Mpsamoin
HeT

76

HeT

3200

1 600

1855

2 650.0
OSC110U75BAR


https://av-teh.ru/vintovoy_kompressor_ozen_osc_110u_75_bar

